Dry Com
LEYVAC / SCREWLINE / DRYVAC
Screw Vacuum Pumps
Dry Compressing
Vacuum Pumps
leyboldLeybold Full Line Catalog 2018 - Dry Compressing Vacuum Pumps2
Contents
Dry Compressing Vacuum Pumps

(plugged connection) D10 D10 D10 D10
Leybold Full Line Catalog 2018 - Dry Compressing Vacuum Pumps leybold Leybold Full Line Catalog 2018 - Dry Compressing Vacuum Pumps 57
Ordering Information DRYVAC  DV
450 650 1200-i 1200
Part No . Part No . Part No . Part No .
DRYVAC LVO 210 (Industrial)
Double purge and air- gasballast
  200 V
  400 V
112045V19-1
112045V15-1
112065V19-1
112065V15-1
-
-
-
112120V17-1
DRYVAC LVO 210 (Industrial)
Triple purge, 400 V - 112065V17-1 112120V50-1 -
DRYVAC LVO 210 (Industrial)
Load lock, 400 V 112045V09-1 112065V09-1 - -
DRYVAC LVO 210
 ATEX, 400 V - 112065V11-1 - 112120V11-1
DRYVAC LVO 410 (PFPE) S
Single purge
  200 V
  400 V
112045V29-1
112045V20-1
-
112065V20-1
-
112120V40-1
-
-
DRYVAC LVO 410 (PFPE) C
Triple purge, 400 V 112045V30-1 112065V30-1 - -
Accessories
Profibus module for DRYVAC  DV / DV-r 155212V
ProfiNet module for DRYVAC  DV / DV-r 112005A35
EtherCAT module for DRYVAC  DV / DV-r 112005A36